Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Webbing slings 0,5- 12t

Produc rmation

Double layer Duplex webbing slings 0,5 - 12 t. Folded reinforced eyes as standard and also available with flat eye. Color coded.

Thanks to our own production unit, we can also make quick deliveries of special types and lengths as well as lifting slings with higher WLL
up to 12t.

Material: Polyester
Note: Standard dimensional tolerance is + 3%. Lengths can vary within the tolerance range!

Part code EWL WLL Choke Hitch Basket Hitch 0° Basket Hitch 0-45° Basket Hitch 45°-60° Webbing width Colour
ton ton ton ton ton mm
41020027F 1 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 50 violet
41020035F 2 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 50 violet
41020042F 3 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 50 violet
41020046F 4 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 50 violet
41020050F 5 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 50 violet
41020052F 6 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 50 violet
41020055F 8 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 50 violet

41020058F 10 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 50 violet



41020079F

41020084F

41020087F

41020088F

41020100F

41020103F

41020110F

41020127F

41020128F

41020130F

41020140F

41020144F

41020145F

41020147F

41020149F

41020174F

41020193F

41020024F

41020018F

41020199F

41020202F

41020204F

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

2.4

2.4

2.4

3.2

3.2

3.2

6.4

9.6

9.6

9.6

10

10

10

10

10

16

20

20

20

24

24

24

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

4.2

4.2

4.2

5.6

5.6

5.6

11.2

14

14

14

16.8

16.8

16.8

10

10

10

12

12

12

60

60

60

60

90

90

90

120

120

120

150

150

150

150

150

240

300

300

300

300

300

300

Green

Green

Green

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Grey

Grey

Grey

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Blue

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange



41020064F 6 12 9.6 24 16.8 12 300 Orange

41020206F 8 12 9.6 24 16.8 12 300 Orange

41020207F 10 12 9.6 24 16.8 12 300 Orange



	Webbing slings 0,5 - 12 t

