



## Webbing slings 0,5 - 12 t

### Product information

Double layer Duplex webbing slings 0,5 - 12 t. Folded reinforced eyes as standard and also available with flat eye. Color coded.

Thanks to our own production unit, we can also make quick deliveries of special types and lengths as well as lifting slings with higher WLL up to 12t.

**Material:** Polyester

**Note:** Standard dimensional tolerance is  $\pm 3\%$ . Lengths can vary within the tolerance range!

Part code	EWL	WLL ton	Choke Hitch ton	Basket Hitch 0° ton	Basket Hitch 0-45° ton	Basket Hitch 45°-60° ton	Webbing width mm	Colour
41020027F	1	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
41020035F	2	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
41020042F	3	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
41020046F	4	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
41020050F	5	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
41020052F	6	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
41020055F	8	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
41020058F	10	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet

41020079F	2	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	60	Green
41020084F	4	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	60	Green
41020087F	5	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	60	Green
41020088F	6	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	60	Green
41020100F	3	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	90	Yellow
41020103F	4	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	90	Yellow
41020110F	6	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	90	Yellow
41020127F	3	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	120	Grey
41020128F	4	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	120	Grey
41020130F	6	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	120	Grey
41020140F	2	5	4	10	7	5	150	Red
41020144F	4	5	4	10	7	5	150	Red
41020145F	5	5	4	10	7	5	150	Red
41020147F	8	5	4	10	7	5	150	Red
41020149F	10	5	4	10	7	5	150	Red
-	1	5	-	-	-	-	-	-
41020174F	10	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	240	Blue
41020193F	2	10	8	20	14	10	300	Orange
41020024F	6	10	8	20	14	10	300	Orange
41020018F	10	10	8	20	14	10	300	Orange
41020199F	3	12	9.6	24	16.8	12	300	Orange
41020202F	4	12	9.6	24	16.8	12	300	Orange
41020204F	5	12	9.6	24	16.8	12	300	Orange

41020064F	6	12	9.6	24	16.8	12	300	Orange
41020206F	8	12	9.6	24	16.8	12	300	Orange
41020207F	10	12	9.6	24	16.8	12	300	Orange